
PRODUCT TITLE (Name that appears on pack):

PACK (number of inners in an outer case eg 4 x 5ltr)

DIETARY INFORMATION (Product Contains):   YES / NO
Wheat & Wheat Derivatives No

Soya/Soya Products No

Rye No

Barley No

Oats No

Garlic No

Meat & Meat Products No

Pork Products No

Lamb Products No

Egg/Egg Products No

Cows Milk & Milk Products No

Cheese No

Lactose No

Added Sugar No

Added Salt No

Animal Fat No

Fish Products No

Beef Products No

Poultry Products No

Caffeine Yes

Casiene No

Celery No

Cocoa No

Crustaceans No

Molluscs No

Lupin No

SUITABILITY YES / NO
Vegetarians

Vegans

Coeliacs (Gluten Free)

Kosher (Certified: Please attach copy of certificate)

Halal (Certified: Please attach copy of certificate)

Low Salt Diet

Nut Allergy Sufferer

Lactose Intolerant Diet

INGREDIENTS LIST (In order of weighting - Highest to lowest):

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION: Typical Values per 100g of product

Constituents Amount Source of Data

Energy kJ 

Energy kcal

Protein

Carbohydrates

    of which sugars

Fat

    of which saturates

Fibre

Sodium

Salt equivalent (Na x 2.5)

Updated 

0.3
USDA National Nutrient 

Database for Standard 

Reference, Release 21 

(2008)

0

0

0

0.003

0.0075

No

0

0

Artificial Preservatives

Hydrogenated Fats

Yes

5.1

1.2

0

No

Added Natural Colour

Lecithin No

No

No

BHA / BHT No

MSG

Genetically Modified Organisms No

Sulphites No

No

Irradiated Material No

HVP’s

Sesame No

Whey No

Benzoates No

No

Mustard No

Poultry No

Rennet No

Unrefined Nut Oils & Derivatives No

No

No

Yes

Yes

MRM No

Azo Dyes No

13.06.13

Tea

Yes

Yes

Yes

Artificial Colour No

Maize

Yeast and derivatives No
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Nuts No
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2500g / 1100 Teabags

Peanuts No

Additives No
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